
 

 

DATA VISUALIZATION CATALOGS  
 

This is a list of data visualization catalogs and collections. It is inspired by the lists 

published by Yuri Engelhardt and others. It is provided for your use and reference. 

 

• 6 Ways to Visualize Graphs | https://www.twosixlabs.com/6-ways-visualize-

graphs  

• 9 Ways to Visualize Proportions | http://flowingdata.com/2009/11/25/9-ways-

to-visualize-proportions-a-guide/ 

• 45 Ways to Communicate Two Quantities |  

https://www.scribblelive.com/blog/2012/07/27/45-ways-to-communicate-

two-quantities/  

• Billion Dollar Graphics | http://billiondollargraphics.com/graphic-cheat-sheet/ 

• BioVis Explorer | http://biovis.lnu.se   

• Cartograms | http://cartogram.cs.arizona.edu/survis-cartogram/  

• Chart.Guide (poster) | http://chart.guide/poster/ 

• Curves Gallery | https://dataoncurves.wordpress.com/ 

• The Chartmaker Directory | http://chartmaker.visualisingdata.com   

• Chartopedia | https://www.anychart.com/chartopedia/usage-type/  

• Data Visualisation Catalogue | https://datavizcatalogue.com   

• DataViz Project |  http://datavizproject.com   

• Dynamic Graphs Visualization | http://dynamicgraphs.fbeck.com/   

• The Finance Vis Browser: http://financevis.net   

• Financial Times Visual Vocabulary | http://ft.com/vocabulary   

• The Graphic Continuum | https://policyviz.com/shop/  

• Interactive Chart Chooser | http://annkemery.com/essentials/ 

• Matrix Reordering Survey | http://matrixreordering.dbvis.de/   

• Milestones | http://www.datavis.ca/milestones  

• One Chart at a Time video series | 

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLfv89tPxlTiVIrwuSBCISiBaGSH1CJR
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• Physical Visualizations | http://dataphys.org/list/   

• Python Graph Gallery | https://python-graph-gallery.com   

• R Graph Gallery | https://www.r-graph-gallery.com   

• SentimentVis Browser | http://sentimentvis.lnu.se/   

• Sparklines Literature | http://sparklines-literature.fbeck.com/  
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• A Survey on Visual Approaches for Analyzing Scientific Literature and Patents | 

http://www.paperviz.org/   

• Surveys of Surveys Collection | http://sos.swansea.ac.uk/   

• Text Visualization Browser | http://textvis.lnu.se/   

• Timelines | http://www.aviz.fr/~bbach/timelines/  

• The TimeViz Browser | http://survey.timeviz.net/   

• A Visual Bibliography of Tree Visualization | http://treevis.net/   

• Visualization and Visual Analysis of Multifaceted Scientific Data | 

http://multivis.net/   

• Visualization Universe | http://visualizationuniverse.com/charts   

• Visualizing Distributions | 

http://www.darkhorseanalytics.com/blog/visualizing-distributions-

3?es_p=3278620 

• Visualizing Group Structures in Graphs | http://groups-in-graphs.corinna-

vehlow.com/   

• Visualizing Health | http://www.vizhealth.org/ 

• Visualizing High-Dimensional Data | 

http://www.sci.utah.edu/~shusenl/highDimSurvey/website/ 

• XenoGraphics | https://xeno.graphics  
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